AREA 21 Inter Winter Area Dressage

21st & 22nd October 2023

CLASS 7 - SENIOR Prelim 18(2002)

1 st
znd
3 rd
4th
5th
6th

CLASS 8 - SENIOR Novice 28

1 st
2nd
3 rd
4th
5th
6th

CLASS 9 - SENIOR Novice 30

1 st
znd
3 rd
4th
5th

Zara Llewellyn
Christine Vaughan
Lucy Richards-Lowe
Amanda Jones

Trish Hearn

Jackie Nicholls

Julie De Smet
Sophie Jones
Suzie Pugh
Lara Davies
Eleri Morgans
Janice Nesbitt

Sophie Jones
Lara Davies
Adele Sparks
Leanne Best
Suzy Pugh

Toncynffig Don Pancho
Paddy Power

Toptime Spargo

The Leading Lady

Ask A Legend
Mynyddcerig Uncle Albert

Rio

Zraigs Welsh Dragon
Harthill Bridget
Comdovey Freedom
Haighmoor Miss Milly
Greenvale Alter Ego

Zraigs Welsh Dragon
Comdovey Freedom
Jester

Rubarto

Harthill Bridget

CWM2
TIVY
TIVY1
CWM
CWM
CWMT1

TV
CWM
BF
CWMT1
TIVY1
CWM2

CWMT1
CWM
CWM2
TIVY1
BF

67.69%
67.31%
65.19%
65.19%
63.08%
62.16%

77.50%
72.92%
71.04%
69.17%
65.42%
63.33%

71.35%
68.85%
66.15%
64.42%
64.23%

coll. 67
coll. 65



AREA 21 Inter Winter Area Dressage

CLASS 10 - SENIOR Elementary 42

1**  Georgia Herbert Megastar
2" Julie De Smet Rio
39  Leanne Best Rubarto

CLASS 11 - SENIOR Medium 63
1**  Georgia Herbert Megastar

TEAMS - SENIOR
1** CWMAMMAN SENIOR 1
2" CWMAMMAN SENIOR 2
3" TIVYSIDE 1

TEAMS - JUNIOR
1** CWMAMMAN JUNIOR

21st & 22nd October 2023

CWMT1
v
TIVY

Cwm

68.13%
67.50%
59.84%

64.66%



