AREA 21 Inter Winter Area Dressage 21st & 22nd October 2023

1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	SS 7 - SENIOR Prelim 18(20 Zara Llewellyn Christine Vaughan Lucy Richards-Lowe Amanda Jones Trish Hearn	Toncynffig Don Pancho Paddy Power Toptime Spargo The Leading Lady Ask A Legend	CWM2 TIVY TIVY1 CWM CWM	67.69% 67.31% 65.19% coll. 67 65.19% coll. 65 63.08%
6 th	Jackie Nicholls	Mynyddcerig Uncle Albert	CWM1	62.16%
CLA 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th 6 th	SS 8 - SENIOR Novice 28 Julie De Smet Sophie Jones Suzie Pugh Lara Davies Eleri Morgans Janice Nesbitt	Rio Zraigs Welsh Dragon Harthill Bridget Comdovey Freedom Haighmoor Miss Milly Greenvale Alter Ego	TV CWM BF CWM1 TIVY1 CWM2	77.50% 72.92% 71.04% 69.17% 65.42% 63.33%
CLA 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th 5 th	SS 9 - SENIOR Novice 30 Sophie Jones Lara Davies Adele Sparks Leanne Best Suzy Pugh	Zraigs Welsh Dragon Comdovey Freedom Jester Rubarto Harthill Bridget	CWM1 CWM CWM2 TIVY1 BF	71.35% 68.85% 66.15% 64.42% 64.23%

AREA 21 Inter Winter Area Dressage 21st & 22nd October 2023

CLASS 10 - SENIOR Elementary 42

1 st	Georgia Herbert	Megastar	CWM1	68.13%
2^{nd}	Julie De Smet	Rio	TV	67.50%
3^{rd}	Leanne Best	Rubarto	TIVY	59.84 %

CLASS 11 - SENIOR Medium 63

1 st	Georgia Herbert	Megastar	Cwm	64.66%
	OCOI SIG I ICI DCI C	MCZUSTUI	CAAIII	U-T.UU/U

TEAMS - SENIOR

1st CWMAMMAN SENIOR 1

2nd CWMAMMAN SENIOR 2

3rd TIVYSIDE 1

TEAMS - JUNIOR

1st CWMAMMAN JUNIOR